Name

Male Long
Cameron Good
Jake Stollery
Darren Quarrell
Kurt Lehmann
Laurent Doyen
Adrian Ciano
Peter Walker
Michael Taylor
Chris Eagar
Luke Partridge
Grantley Smith
Darren Winterford
lan Kennedy

lan Blaiklock
Ron Postma
peter ryan

Andy James
Trent Donnelly
Tony Barbaro
Darren Vorster
Edward Ferguson
Angus Sedgwick
Vaughan Hay
Ed Dallimore
Jeremy Bolt
David Shearer
Stephen Skinner
Kim Jardine

Tim Aitken
Andrew Defina
Greg Pride

Rob Jacobs
Geoff Meers
Michael Smith
Russell Irwin

Female Long
Emma Jeffcoat

Race No Time

66 01:12:22
7001:18:27
20 01:20:17
22 01:21:17
68 01:22:54
37 01:23:21
58 01:23:51
19 01:25:38
34 01:25:42
12 01:25:47

5 01:26:11
62 01:27:23
24 01:27:33
1301:28:38
3501:30:13
49 01:32:00
53 01:32:27
10 01:32:45
40 01:32:59
29 01:33:33
42 01:33:44
30 01:33:46
39 01:34:17
44 01:35:05

9 01:39:05
43 01:41:37
46 01:41:51
38 01:42:04
1501:42:46
14 01:43:54

101:44:42
33 01:45:15
54 01:46:00
36 01:47:05
23 01:52:42

11 01:21:08

Category

Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course

Long course

Categ Pos

Gender Swim

1 Male 00:10:49
2 Male 00:10:55
3 Male 00:12:32
4 Male 00:12:29
5 Male 00:13:15
6 Male 00:11:31
7 Male 00:12:21
8 Male 00:13:43
9 Male 00:14:20
10 Male 00:13:11
11 Male 00:12:59
12 Male 00:12:48
13 Male 00:14:36
14 Male 00:14:16
15 Male 00:13:48
16 Male 00:14:34
17 Male 00:15:37
18 Male 00:14:30
19 Male 00:15:08
20 Male 00:12:53
21 Male 00:14:06
22 Male 00:14:59
23 Male 00:14:18
24 Male 00:15:59
25 Male 00:15:12
26 Male 00:13:16
27 Male 00:15:07
28 Male 00:15:03
29 Male 00:17:41
30 Male 00:14:21
31 Male 00:14:55
32 Male 00:15:36
33 Male 00:15:31
34 Male 00:15:47
35 Male 00:17:09
1 Female 00:11:14
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Run1

00:10:18
00:11:09
00:12:43
00:12:51
00:13:13
00:14:34
00:13:25
00:13:22
00:12:55
00:13:17
00:13:29
00:13:55
00:14:16
00:13:56
00:14:27
00:14:24
00:14:08
00:14:23
00:15:21
00:14:55
00:15:03
00:15:52
00:15:27
00:14:11
00:15:47
00:15:54
00:16:44
00:17:07
00:16:00
00:16:38
00:18:00
00:17:48
00:17:55
00:17:55
00:19:40

00:12:32

Bike

00:33:08
00:35:32
00:34:41
00:35:32
00:35:38
00:36:01
00:36:17
00:37:29
00:37:41
00:37:12
00:37:38
00:38:03
00:36:03
00:37:38
00:39:33
00:40:11
00:39:35
00:39:39
00:37:58
00:41:04
00:39:49
00:38:22
00:39:30
00:42:28
00:41:27
00:46:34
00:42:48
00:43:11
00:44:00
00:46:13
00:42:19
00:43:30
00:43:23
00:45:49
00:43:26

00:37:02

Run2

00:18:04
00:20:48
00:20:18
00:20:22
00:20:45
00:21:13
00:21:45
00:21:02
00:20:43
00:22:04
00:22:02
00:22:35
00:22:34
00:22:45
00:22:22
00:22:49
00:23:04
00:24:11
00:24:30
00:24:38
00:24:43
00:24:30
00:24:59
00:22:25
00:26:37
00:25:50
00:27:10
00:26:41
00:25:02
00:26:40
00:29:26
00:28:19
00:29:08
00:27:31
00:32:25

00:20:18



Phoebe Fear
Mathilde Batailler
Amanda Whiteman
Antonia Cox
Natalie Edwards
Shannon Quartly
Rochelle Berryman
Karen Sawarna
Laura Higgins
Nina Helm

Helen White

Male Short

James Walker
Liam O'Brien

Greg Thompson
Andrew Thomas
James Sheffield
Nik Bulaun

James Scott brown
Alan Scott Brown

Female Short
Lucy Blom
Hazel Clarke
Rowena Walker
Jade Sedgwick

26 01:27:59

4 01:30:32
48 01:32:17
16 01:36:03
41 01:40:49
56 01:45:14
27 01:49:20
55 01:51:00
47 01:51:32
2101:58:07
32 02:00:26

60 01:07:31
65 01:08:15
67 01:12:34
45 01:20:05
52 01:23:21

6 01:32:17
50 01:41:40
5101:41:45

3 01:10:30
3101:17:19
59 01:17:22
2501:32:03

Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course
Long course

Short course
Short course
Short course
Short course
Short course
Short course
Short course
Short course

Short course
Short course
Short course
Short course

2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female
10 Female
11 Female
12 Female

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
7 Male
8 Male

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female

00:13:21
00:13:55
00:15:18
00:14:36
00:13:56
00:14:56
00:18:04
00:15:42
00:19:05
00:18:37
00:15:10

00:10:18
00:09:47
00:11:45
00:12:20
00:10:27
00:09:47
00:10:05
00:10:11

00:08:15
00:08:20
00:10:19
00:09:42
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00:14:14
00:14:22
00:14:18
00:14:51
00:16:59
00:17:47
00:17:48
00:19:29
00:15:52
00:18:48
00:18:10

00:15:10
00:15:12
00:17:53
00:20:15
00:22:13
00:25:21
00:24:15
00:24:09

00:17:27
00:19:00
00:18:00
00:22:37

00:37:35
00:40:12
00:38:53
00:41:14
00:43:21
00:44:26
00:46:34
00:47:21
00:50:30
00:51:31
00:59:02

00:27:27
00:30:30
00:27:53
00:27:24
00:28:49
00:33:15
00:45:32
00:45:36

00:26:32
00:31:45
00:30:09
00:37:12

00:22:46
00:22:02
00:23:46
00:25:20
00:26:30
00:28:03
00:26:52
00:28:26
00:26:02
00:29:10
00:28:02

00:14:34
00:12:43
00:15:00
00:20:04
00:21:50
00:23:51
00:21:45
00:21:47

00:18:14
00:18:11
00:18:51
00:22:30



