Name	Race No	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Swim	Run1	Bike	Run2
Male Long									
Cameron Good	60	6 01:12:22	Long course		1 Male	00:10:49	00:10:18	00:33:08	00:18:04
Jake Stollery	70	0 01:18:27	Long course		2 Male	00:10:55	00:11:09	00:35:32	00:20:48
Darren Quarrell	20	0 01:20:17	Long course		3 Male	00:12:32	00:12:43	00:34:41	00:20:18
Kurt Lehmann	2:	2 01:21:17	Long course		4 Male	00:12:29	00:12:51	00:35:32	00:20:22
Laurent Doyen	68	8 01:22:54	Long course		5 Male	00:13:15	00:13:13	00:35:38	00:20:45
Adrian Ciano	3.	7 01:23:21	Long course		6 Male	00:11:31	00:14:34	00:36:01	00:21:13
Peter Walker	58	8 01:23:51	Long course		7 Male	00:12:21	00:13:25	00:36:17	00:21:45
Michael Taylor	19	9 01:25:38	Long course		8 Male	00:13:43	00:13:22	00:37:29	00:21:02
Chris Eagar	34	4 01:25:42	Long course		9 Male	00:14:20	00:12:55	00:37:41	00:20:43
Luke Partridge	1:	2 01:25:47	Long course		10 Male	00:13:11	00:13:17	00:37:12	00:22:04
Grantley Smith		5 01:26:11	Long course		11 Male	00:12:59	00:13:29	00:37:38	00:22:02
Darren Winterford	6:	2 01:27:23	Long course		12 Male	00:12:48	00:13:55	00:38:03	00:22:35
lan Kennedy	24	4 01:27:33	Long course		13 Male	00:14:36	00:14:16	00:36:03	00:22:34
lan Blaiklock	1:	3 01:28:38	Long course		14 Male	00:14:16	00:13:56	00:37:38	00:22:45
Ron Postma	3	5 01:30:13	Long course		15 Male	00:13:48	00:14:27	00:39:33	00:22:22
peter ryan	49	9 01:32:00	Long course		16 Male	00:14:34	00:14:24	00:40:11	00:22:49
Andy James	5	3 01:32:27	Long course		17 Male	00:15:37	00:14:08	00:39:35	00:23:04
Trent Donnelly	10	0 01:32:45	Long course		18 Male	00:14:30	00:14:23	00:39:39	00:24:11
Tony Barbaro	40	0 01:32:59	Long course		19 Male	00:15:08	00:15:21	00:37:58	00:24:30
Darren Vorster	29	9 01:33:33	Long course	;	20 Male	00:12:53	00:14:55	00:41:04	00:24:38
Edward Ferguson	4:	2 01:33:44	Long course	;	21 Male	00:14:06	00:15:03	00:39:49	00:24:43
Angus Sedgwick	30	0 01:33:46	Long course	;	22 Male	00:14:59	00:15:52	00:38:22	00:24:30
Vaughan Hay	39	9 01:34:17	Long course	;	23 Male	00:14:18	00:15:27	00:39:30	00:24:59
Ed Dallimore	4	4 01:35:05	Long course	:	24 Male	00:15:59	00:14:11	00:42:28	00:22:25
Jeremy Bolt	9	9 01:39:05	Long course	:	25 Male	00:15:12	00:15:47	00:41:27	00:26:37
David Shearer	4:	3 01:41:37	Long course	;	26 Male	00:13:16	00:15:54	00:46:34	00:25:50
Stephen Skinner	40	6 01:41:51	Long course	;	27 Male	00:15:07	00:16:44	00:42:48	00:27:10
Kim Jardine	38	8 01:42:04	Long course	;	28 Male	00:15:03	00:17:07	00:43:11	00:26:41
Tim Aitken	1	5 01:42:46	Long course	;	29 Male	00:17:41	00:16:00	00:44:00	00:25:02
Andrew Defina	14	4 01:43:54	Long course	;	30 Male	00:14:21	00:16:38	00:46:13	00:26:40
Greg Pride		1 01:44:42	Long course	;	31 Male	00:14:55	00:18:00	00:42:19	00:29:26
Rob Jacobs	3	3 01:45:15	Long course	;	32 Male	00:15:36	00:17:48	00:43:30	00:28:19
Geoff Meers	54	4 01:46:00	Long course	;	33 Male	00:15:31	00:17:55	00:43:23	00:29:08
Michael Smith	30	6 01:47:05	Long course	;	34 Male	00:15:47	00:17:55	00:45:49	00:27:31
Russell Irwin	2	3 01:52:42	Long course	;	35 Male	00:17:09	00:19:40	00:43:26	00:32:25
Female Long									
Emma Jeffcoat	1	1 01:21:08	Long course		1 Female	00:11:14	00:12:32	00:37:02	00:20:18

Phoebe Fear	26 01:27:59	Long course	2 Female	00:13:21	00:14:14	00:37:35	00:22:46
Mathilde Batailler	4 01:30:32	Long course	3 Female	00:13:55	00:14:22	00:40:12	00:22:02
Amanda Whiteman	48 01:32:17	Long course	4 Female	00:15:18	00:14:18	00:38:53	00:23:46
Antonia Cox	16 01:36:03	Long course	5 Female	00:14:36	00:14:51	00:41:14	00:25:20
Natalie Edwards	41 01:40:49	Long course	6 Female	00:13:56	00:16:59	00:43:21	00:26:30
Shannon Quartly	56 01:45:14	Long course	7 Female	00:14:56	00:17:47	00:44:26	00:28:03
Rochelle Berryman	27 01:49:20	Long course	8 Female	00:18:04	00:17:48	00:46:34	00:26:52
Karen Sawarna	55 01:51:00	Long course	9 Female	00:15:42	00:19:29	00:47:21	00:28:26
Laura Higgins	47 01:51:32	Long course	10 Female	00:19:05	00:15:52	00:50:30	00:26:02
Nina Helm	21 01:58:07	Long course	11 Female	00:18:37	00:18:48	00:51:31	00:29:10
Helen White	32 02:00:26	Long course	12 Female	00:15:10	00:18:10	00:59:02	00:28:02
Male Short							
James Walker	60 01:07:31	Short course	1 Male	00:10:18	00:15:10	00:27:27	00:14:34
Liam O'Brien	65 01:08:15	Short course	2 Male	00:09:47	00:15:12	00:30:30	00:12:43
Greg Thompson	67 01:12:34	Short course	3 Male	00:11:45	00:17:53	00:27:53	00:15:00
Andrew Thomas	45 01:20:05	Short course	4 Male	00:12:20	00:20:15	00:27:24	00:20:04
James Sheffield	52 01:23:21	Short course	5 Male	00:10:27	00:22:13	00:28:49	00:21:50
Nik Bulaun	6 01:32:17	Short course	6 Male	00:09:47	00:25:21	00:33:15	00:23:51
James Scott brown	50 01:41:40	Short course	7 Male	00:10:05	00:24:15	00:45:32	00:21:45
Alan Scott Brown	51 01:41:45	Short course	8 Male	00:10:11	00:24:09	00:45:36	00:21:47
Female Short							
Lucy Blom	3 01:10:30	Short course	1 Female	00:08:15	00:17:27	00:26:32	00:18:14
Hazel Clarke	31 01:17:19	Short course	2 Female	00:08:20	00:19:00	00:31:45	00:18:11
Rowena Walker	59 01:17:22	Short course	3 Female	00:10:19	00:18:00	00:30:09	00:18:51
Jade Sedgwick	25 01:32:03	Short course	4 Female	00:09:42	00:22:37	00:37:12	00:22:30
	== 002.00						